For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Adams - 1
Adams Central HS
Bartholomew - 2
Columbus East HS

Columbus North HS
Boone - 3

Zionsville Comm. HS
Dearborn - 4

South Dearborn HS
Delaware - 4

Indiana Academy for SMH
Elkhart - 5

Bethany Christian Schools

Fairfield Jr-Sr HS
Grant - 4

Marion HS
Hamilton - 6

Fishers HS

Guerin Catholic High School

Hamilton Southeastern HS

Northpoint Homeschool
Henry - 4

New Castle Chrysler HS
Jackson - 4

Seymour HS
Knox - 2

North Knox HS
Kosciusko - 1

Warsaw Community HS
La Porte - 5

La Lumiere School

La Porte HS

lan B, Bloomington HS North
Jack B, Penn HS
Michael B, Valparaiso HS

Tingyue C, Terre Haute South Vigo

Agustin G, Harrison HS
Richard G, Castle HS

Jon H, Penn HS

Yifei H, West Lafayette Jr-St HS
Wootae ], Culver Academy

Jessie ], International School of IN

Tao J, International School of IN
David K, Penn HS
Kyung K, Columbus North HS

Konwoo K, West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Arjun R - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Ben S - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Agustin G - Harrison HS

Konwoo K - West Lafayette Jr-St HS

Michael B - Valparaiso HS
Ruihan G - Columbus North HS
Christopher K - Chesterton HS
Jack B - Penn HS

Nathan H - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Abe L - Bloomington HS South

Michael C - Terre Haute South Vigo
Tingyue C - Terre Haute South Vigo
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MARCH 2015 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
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County/School Name

Michigan City HS
Marion - 6

Cathedral HS

International School of IN

North Central HS

Perry Meridian HS
Marshall - 1

Culver Academy
Monroe - 2

Bloomington HS North

Bloomington HS South
Montgomery - 3

Crawfordsville HS
Porter - 5

Chesterton HS

Valparaiso HS
Putnam - 3

North Putnam HS
Rush - 4

Rushville Consol. HS
St Joseph - 5

Penn HS

Saint Joseph HS
Tippecanoe - 3

Harrison HS

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Vigo - 3

North Vigo HS

Terre Haute South Vigo
Warrick - 1

Castle HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Owen K, North Central HS
Nikita K, Penn HS

Randy K, West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Abe L, Bloomington HS South

Leon L, Indiana Academy for SMH

Nathan P, Chesterton HS
Arjun R, West Lafayette Jr-St HS
Ben S, West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Jacob S, Indiana Academy for SMH

Athreya S, Penn HS
Ben T, Bloomington HS South
Daniel V, Fishers HS

Phoebus Y, Hamilton Southeastern HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

30
29
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28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25

Casey L - Penn HS

Frank L - Bloomington HS South
Hannah M - Penn HS

Isaac M - Fishers HS

Shyama S - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Robert S - Bloomington HS South
Cullan B - Perry Meridian HS
Benjamin B - Terre Haute South Vigo
Wootae ] - Culver Academy
Bowen ] - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Owen K- North Central HS
Mason L - Penn HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23

15 17 10 11 11 64

22 23 17 17 22 101

29 25 25 24 26 129

23 25 15 12 19 94

15 19 17 12 11 74

29 25 24 24 22 124

30 25 20 21 26 122
30 25 22 26 27 130

21 21 15 15 20 92

27 25 21 25 26 124
21 22 17 18 23 101

12 16 11 8 11 58

30 26 24 27 30 137
19 25 19 21 21 105

28 25 19 24 23 119
30 27 26 29 30 142

14 10 5 7 8 44
30 25 21 25 26 127

28 25 22 23 26 124



Jon H - Penn HS

Kyung K - Columbus North HS
Kevin L - Columbus North HS
Jacob S - Indiana Academy for SMH
Daniel V - Fishers HS

Yifei H - West Lafayette Jr-St HS
David K- Penn HS

Randy K - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Julie L - Harrison HS

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Penn HS

Bloomington HS South
International School of IN
Terre Haute South Vigo
Columbus North HS
Castle HS

Chesterton HS

Culver Academy
Bloomington HS North
Harrison HS

Fishers HS

Warsaw Community HS
Saint Joseph HS

25
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25
24
24
24
24

Melinda L - Harrison HS

Jeremy R - Terre Haute South Vigo
Olivia S - Castle HS

Chris Y - Penn HS

Matthew Z - Bloomington HS South
Rieihan G - Columbus North HS
Isaac M - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Andrew R - Seymour HS

Graham T - Bloomington HS South

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE
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124
124
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Zionsville Comm. HS
Hamilton Southeastern HS
Cathedral HS

Valparaiso HS

Seymour HS

North Central HS
Northpoint Homeschool
Crawfordsville HS
Columbus East HS

Guerin Catholic High School
Marion HS

Indiana Academy for SMH
Adams Central HS

23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22

105
103
101
101
95
94
94
92
89
88
85
82
81



